
Odm Turn Rte Road For
0.0 START Hanover County Gov't Complex 0.0
0.0 R 1005 Library Dr 0.2
0.2 L 301 Hanover Courthouse Rd       1.2
1.4 L 605 River Rd 4.7
6.1 L 615 Nelsons Bridge Rd 3.2
9.3 R 652 Mahixon Rd 3.0

12.3 R 604 Dabneys Mill Rd 6.0
18.3
18.3 Str 604 North Carolina Rd 0.6
18.9 L 605 Old Newcastle Rd 2.5
21.4
21.4 L 360 Richmond-Tappahannock Hwy 0.1
21.5
21.5 R 605 Manfield Rd 5.3
26.8 BR 604 Dabneys Mill Rd 4.5
31.3 L 30 King William Rd 2.6
33.9 L 601 Calno Rd (becomes Etna Mill) 7.6
41.5 L 301 Hanover Courthouse Rd       0.6
42.1 L 1005 County Complex Rd 0.2
42.3 END Hanover County Gov't Complex

Revised:  4/29/09

Manquin Store (Cattledrive) - 42

Report Corrections to Hugh Aaron at 804-690-9720 or hugh@theaarons.com

Store Stop - One Stop Market

Cross Rt. 360        

Cross Rt. 360        


